COMBOS

1/4 Ib. Bacon Cheese- Combo $8.79
1/2 Ib. FlameThrower- Combo $9.42
1/3 Ib. Double w/Cheese $8.26
Combo

1/2 Ib. GrillBurger with Cheese $9.00
Combo

1/4 Ib. GrillBurger with Cheese $7.73
Combo

Chicken Sandwich Combo $8.47
Chicken Bacon Ranch Combo $8.89

Turkey BLT Combo $8.89
Sandwiches

1/4 Ib. Bacon Cheese $5.50

GrillBurger

1/2 Ib. FlameThrower $6.24

GrillBurger

1/3 Ib. Double w/Cheese $5.29

1/2 Ib. GrillBurger with Cheese $5.82
1/4 Ib. GrillBurger with Cheese $4.55

Chicken Sandwich $5.29
Chicken Bacon Ranch $5.93
Sandwich

Turkey BLT Sandwich $5.93

Fresh Salad
With Choice of Dressing

Chicken BLT Salad $6.14
Side Salad $2.85

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Dairy Queen-Parker

Favorites
Hot Dog
Cheeseburger
Hot Dog Combo
Cheeseburger Combo
Chili Dog
Chili Dog Combo
Corn Dog
Corn Dog Combo
Chili Cheese Dog
Chili Cheese Dog Combo

$2.85
$3.81
$5.08
$5.29
$3.91
$5.50
$2.85
$4.44
$3.91
$5.50

Chicken Strips Baskets

Chicken Strip Basket 4 Pc.
Chicken Strip Basket 6 Pc
Honey BBQ Galzed Chicken
Strip Basket 4 Pc

Honey BBQ Glazed Chicken
Strip Basket 6 Pc

Sides
Regular Fries
Large Fries
Regular Onion Rings
Large Onion Rings
Regular Cheese Curds
Large Cheese Curds
Soft Pretzel Sticks
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$8.47
$9.53
$8.36

$9.53

$3.17
$3.38
$3.70
$4.12
$4.12
$6.24
$2.96

DQ Kid's Meal
Chicken Strips Kids Meal $5.50
IronGrilled Chicken Wrap Kids  $5.50
Meal
Hamburger Kids Meal
Hot Dog Kids Meal

Blizzard
Choose Topping & Size (Choice Of
Topping Served With Soft Creamy
Vanilla)

$5.50
$5.50

Blizzard Treat Mini $4.55
Blizzard Treat Small $5.82
Blizzard Treat Medium $6.24
Blizzard Treat Large $6.67
Fruit Smoothies
Small Fruit Smoothie $4.55
Medium Fruit Smoothie $4.97
Large Fruit Smoothie $5.61
Shakes
Small Shake $4.55
Medium Shake $4.97
Large Shake $5.61

PARKER



