

303-775-0611 http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com Dairy Queen-Parker

COMBOS		<u>Favorites</u>		DQ Kid's Meal	
1/4 lb. Bacon Cheese- Comb	o \$8.79	Hot Dog	\$2.85	Chicken Strips Kids Meal	\$5.50
1/2 lb. FlameThrower- Comb	o \$9.42	Cheeseburger	\$3.81	IronGrilled Chicken Wrap Kids	\$5.50
1/3 lb. Double w/Cheese	\$8.26	Hot Dog Combo	\$5.08	Meal	
Combo		Cheeseburger Combo	\$5.29	Hamburger Kids Meal	\$5.50
1/2 lb. GrillBurger with Cheese\$9.00		Chili Dog	\$3.91	Hot Dog Kids Meal	\$5.50
Combo		Chili Dog Combo	\$5.50		
1/4 lb. GrillBurger with Cheese\$7.73		Corn Dog	\$2.85	<u>Blizzard</u>	
Combo		Corn Dog Combo	\$4.44	Choose Topping & Size (Choic	
Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$8.47	Chili Cheese Dog	\$3.91	Topping Served With Soft Crea	amy
Chicken Bacon Ranch Combo \$8.89		Chili Cheese Dog Combo	\$5.50	Vanilla)	
Turkey BLT Combo	\$8.89	Olista Otsisa Daala	. 4 -	Blizzard Treat Mini	\$4.55
0 - 1 1-1		Chicken Strips Baske		Blizzard Treat Small	\$5.82
<u>Sandwiches</u>		Chicken Strip Basket 4 Pc.	\$8.47	Blizzard Treat Medium	\$6.24
1/4 lb. Bacon Cheese	\$5.50	Chicken Strip Basket 6 Pc	\$9.53	Blizzard Treat Large	\$6.67
GrillBurger		Honey BBQ Galzed Chicken	\$8.36	Cruit Cmaathiaa	
1/2 lb. FlameThrower	\$6.24	Strip Basket 4 Pc		<u>Fruit Smoothies</u>	A 4
GrillBurger		Honey BBQ Glazed Chicken	\$9.53	Small Fruit Smoothie	\$4.55
1/3 lb. Double w/Cheese	\$5.29	Strip Basket 6 Pc		Medium Fruit Smoothie	\$4.97
1/2 lb. GrillBurger with Cheese \$5.82		Cidoo		Large Fruit Smoothie	\$5.61
1/4 lb. GrillBurger with Cheese\$4.55		Sides	A 0 -	Shakas	
Chicken Sandwich	\$5.29	Regular Fries	\$3.17	<u>Shakes</u>	Φ4 -
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$5.93	Large Fries	\$3.38	Small Shake	\$4.55
Sandwich		Regular Onion Rings	\$3.70	Medium Shake	\$4.97
Turkey BLT Sandwich	\$5.93	Large Onion Rings	\$4.12	Large Shake	\$5.61
Fresh Colod		Regular Cheese Curds	\$4.12	PARKER	
Fresh Salad		Large Cheese Curds	\$6.24	IANNEN	
With Choice of Dressing		Soft Pretzel Sticks	\$2.96		
Chicken BLT Salad	\$6.14				
Side Salad	\$2.85				